
Total

160

209

43

21

145

Total

84

125

0

0

Seminole County
Date of PIT Count: 1/25/2021
Population: Sheltered-Only Count

Ethnicity

Transgender 0 0 0 0

Gender Non-Conforming 
(i.e. not exclusively male or 

female)
0 0 0 0

Female 71 13 0 0

Male 69 56 0 0

Gender

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Number of Persons
(over age 24)

90 55 0 0

Number of Children
(under age 18) 43 0 0 0

Number of Persons
(18 to 24)

7 14 0 0

Total Number of Households 91 69 0 0

Total Number of 
Persons

140 69 0 0

Total Households and Persons

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

 5/13/2021 2:28:02 PM  1 



Total

176

33

Total

112

94

0

0

0

3

Chronically 
Homeless

Total number of persons 23 0 0 23

Sheltered Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Native Hawaiian or Other 
Pacific Islander

0 0 0 0

Multiple Races 3 0 0 0

Asian 0 0 0 0

American Indian or Alaska 
Native

0 0 0 0

White 70 42 0 0

Black or African-American 67 27 0 0

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Race

Non-Hispanic/Non-Latino 113 63 0 0

Hispanic/Latino 27 6 0 0

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

 5/13/2021 2:28:02 PM  1 



 5/13/2021 2:28:02 PM  1 


