Seminole County
Date of PIT Count: 1/25/2021 Population: Sheltered-Only Count

Total Households and Persons

	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total Number of Households	91	69	0	0	160
Total Number of Persons	140	69	0	0	209
Number of Children (under age 18)	43	0	0	0	43
Number of Persons (18 to 24)	7	14	0	0	21
Number of Persons (over age 24)	90	55	0	0	145

Gender

	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Female	71	13	0	0	84
Male	69	56	0	0	125
Transgender	0	0	0	0	0
Gender Non-Conforming (i.e. not exclusively male or female)	0	0	0	0	0

1

Ethnicity

	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Non-Hispanic/Non-Latino	113	63	0	0	176
Hispanic/Latino	27	6	0	0	33

Race

Nacc						
	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total	
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven			
White	70	42	0	0	112	
Black or African-American	67	27	0	0	94	
Asian	0	0	0	0	0	
American Indian or Alaska Native	()	0	0	0	0	
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	()	0	0	0	0	
Multiple Races	3	0	0	0	3	

Chronically Homeless		Sheltered	Unsheltered	Total	
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total number of persons	23		0	0	23

5/13/2021 2:28:02 PM 1